Fecha : 08/07/2023

Pos N.Vela

1 ESP7164

2 ESP7190

3 ESP7543C
4 ESP9159E
5 ESP7678E
6 ESPO006E
7 ESP10675E
8 ESP10938E
8 ESP8157C

Yate

0ozU 2

BRITO

FRONKONSTIN

MANDANGA

ATOLON 3

PIGAFETA

STEDA

ROSA SERENDIPIA

LOANT

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ESP 9.2

I1I Trofeo J. Eduardo Gil Rebollo
CLUB NAUTICO MARINA INTERNACIONAL

RESULTADOS PRUEBA : 01

Hora Salida : 11:45:00

Armador

ENRIQUE MENA JIMENEZ

JOSE LUIS MIRALLES CARRILLO
JOSE LUIS GARCIA-MOLINA RIQUELME
GABRIEL HOSTALET

ANTONIO J. CANONES AGUILAR
CHEGINEZ HAMS| BENGUELLA

MANUEL VALERA TRIVES

ALEJO ARMELLINI

ANTONIO FEREZ MARIN

08/07/2023 - 08/07/2023

Distancia : 11

Patron

ENRIQUE MENA JIMENEZ

JOSE LUIS MIRALLES CARRILLO

JOSE LUIS GARCIA-MOLINA RIQUELME

GABRIEL HOSTALET

ANTONIO J. CANONES AGUI

LAR

CHEGINEZ HAMSI BENGUELLA

MANUEL VALERA TRIVES

ALEJO ARMELLINI

ANTONIO FEREZ MARIN

HLIK-8D6H

Coeficiente : 1

Club

R.C.N. TORREVIEJA

VILLA DE SAN PEDRO

R.C.N.TORREVIEJA

R.C.N. TORREVIEJA

R.C.N TORREVIEJA

C.N MARINA INTERNACIONAL

R.C.N TORREVIEJA

R.C.N.TORREVIEJA

C.N MARINA INTERNACIONAL

Clase : ORCC

SOMm
vela

FEOEAACH)

Coastal / Long Distance PCS

Hora Llegada

13:35:50

13:57:40

13:52:52

14:18:10

14:27:39

14:29:34

15:12:55

T.Invertido

01:50:50

02:12:40

02:07:52

02:33:10

02:42:39

02:44:34

03:27:55

T.Corregido  Obs

00:00:00

00:08:22

00:20:05

00:26:49

00:32:34

00:38:58

01:09:13

DNF

NSC

Fecha : 08/07/2023

Puntos

10

10

15:14:24



